You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ APTGT150A170D1G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT150A170D1G Details PDF
APTGT150A170D1G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT150A170D1G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT MODULE TRENCH PHASE LEG D1
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT150A170D1G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT MODULE TRENCH PHASE LEG D1
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 780W
Configuration Half Bridge
Package / Case D1
Supplier Device Package D1
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 280A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1700V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 4mA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.4V @ 15V, 150A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 13nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APTGT150DA120D1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 220A 700W D1
APTGT150A170G
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE TRENCH PHASE
LEG SP6
APTGT150A120TG
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE TRENCH PHASE
LEG SP4
APTGT150A60T1G
Microsemi
IGBT PHASE LEG 600V 225A SP1
APTGT150A120G
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE TRENCH PHASE
LEG SP6
APTGT150A120D1G
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE TRENCH PHASE
LEG D1
APTGT150A60T3AG
Microsemi
MOD IGBT 600V 225A SP3
APTGT150A1202G
Microsemi
MOD IGBT 1200V 220A SP2
12067A560GAT2A 1DI50H120 6MBI25L-120 ADA4807-1ARJZ-R7 AF6930NSLA
BXA10-48D05-S CY62256NLL-55SNXET EM6353BZ2SP3B-4.4+ ESH3D-E3/57T FDC608PZ
FF50R10KN GRM1555C1H3R2CA01D GRM1556T1HR80CD01D GRM155C81E104KA12D HTD45F1000KSC
IS24C32A-2GL1 LM3671LC-1.2 LMC7101BIM5 LMV721M7X/NOPB LP3995ILD-2.8
LT1959IS8#TRPBF LTC1046CS8#TRPBF LTC1726ES8-5 MAX13082EESA+T MAX4389EUT-T
MAX8530ETTG2-T MB90098APF-G-145-ERE1 MBR4060WTPBF MCC25-14io1 MCO600-12
MM5Z33VT1G PIC12C671-10E/P RFBPF2012080AGT RT9011-MQGQWC S54HA2.2D-A
SCS1200P SI3445BDV SKKH253/06E SPP21N10 SQ4532AEY
TC2055-3.0VCTTR TC74LCX273F TCDT1102 TCMT1103 TD285N08KOF
TDA8722T/C3 TPS73633DRBRG4 TSV358AIDT UPC2718GS WRB1205D-3W